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gemeldet: 106 gestartet: 106 gezeitet: 106

Punktsystem: Low-Point Wettfahrten: 11 Streicher: 2

1 GER 210151 ANDERSSOHN Hannah MV.002 WSC 1925 3 11 4 3 2 1 4 8 1 3 4 25.0 

2 URU 204452 MOREIRA FRASCHINI Dolores **.URU 5 12 2 4 5 3 1 2 7 4 1 27.0 

3 USA 211540 ROSE Charlotte **.USA 11 12 7 12 3 8 2 1 2 1 2 37.0 

4 NED 210585 SAVELON Emma **.NED 2 8 BFD 9 14 2 3 13 5 11 3 56.0 

5 GER 210064 SCHEWE Laura SH.017 KYC 11 32 5 1 6 RET 1 14 3 2 14 57.0 

6 RUS 207104 LOMATCHENKO Valeria **.RUS 5 5 9 19 45 30 5 4 4 19 6 76.0 

7 GER 211261 BÜSSELBERG Julia B .044 VSAW 4 1 1 2 1 9 7 44 16 21 26 79.0 

8 POL 209432 GOLEBIOWSKA Wiktoria **.POL 19 2 BFD 3 9 11 13 3 DSQ 5 15 80.0 

9 GBR 210220 COLLINGRIDGE Daisy **.GBR 24 4 6 11 17 7 7 7 28 17 7 83.0 

10 GBR 212951 NICHOLLS Matilda **.GBR 9 1 2 4 19 1 9 12 11 35 42 84.0 

11 FRA 211244 KHELIF Théa **.FRA 8 7 10 8 13 6 8 15 17 16 10 88.0 

12 SLO 206666 PLETIKOS Lin **.SLO 1 2 1 6 10 18 6 20 22 26 22 90.0 

13 USA 208574 SCHIFFMAN Hallie **.USA 17 7 8 14 3 22 2 16 14 27 18 99.0 

14 ITA 205245 NAVONI Elisa **.ITA 14 16 12 10 2 12 26 17 12 15 20 110.0 

15 ESP 211441 MONCADA SáNCHEZ Ana **.ESP 22 20 7 13 13 RET 3 10 38 8 19 115.0 

16 NED 212640 BOS Sarah **.NED 9 13 9 17 16 9 13 26 10 38 11 116.0 

17 RUS 202284 KISLUKHINA Mariia **.RUS 19 18 12 8 31 12 14 9 18 7 24 117.0 

18 GER 211217 GREGOR Vanessa NW.086 RSCB 32 17 15 5 20 20 29 6 6 13 17 119.0 

19 ITA 207949 ZATTONI Marta **.ITA 16 23 3 47 6 13 23 25 9 20 9 122.0 

20 USA 211828 MYERS Lillian **.USA 3 11 25 12 32 7 31 23 20 6 16 123.0 

21 NZL 209279 CHRISTIE Olivia **.NZL 14 3 14 43 44 36 18 5 15 10 13 128.0 

22 BLR 207793 SANKO Ekaterina **.BLR 10 9 BFD 7 26 15 17 29 29 14 5 132.0 

23 GER 211203 WEIßKICHEL Lena Marie N .045 SVG 16 38 17 25 10 17 19 30 8 9 21 142.0 

24 NED 195299 VAN DER MEER Laila **.NED 13 6 13 1 4 3 4 41 27 47 48 146.0 

25 ITA 213019 TALLURI Matilda **.ITA 6 23 5 40 47 DNF 6 19 19 34 8 160.0 

26 GBR 210236 HAJI-MICHAEL Anya **.GBR 25 33 27 2 27 2 8 34 26 18 32 167.0 

27 NED 210783 WESTERHOF Annabelle **.NED 4 5 BFD 15 11 23 21 27 35 31 43 172.0 

28 BEL 206432 VAN TONGEL Justine **.BEL 2 8 18 7 5 30 46 31 34 48 38 173.0 

29 NZL 211516 RENNIE-YOUNGER Annabelle **.NZL 12 38 6 33 8 33 22 11 25 29 37 179.0 

30 IRL 211118 BELL Sally **.IRL 32 29 4 29 52 18 21 28 13 UFD 12 186.0 

31 IRL 211122 MCMAHON Eve **.IRL RET 4 11 9 1 41 42 21 33 42 28 190.0 

32 ESP 209804 SANCHEZ MERINO Carlota **.ESP DSQ 28 16 26 4 22 27 24 23 DNF 23 193.0 

33 SWE 208291 UTTERSTROM Klara **.SWE 8 15 32 5 18 28 27 35 45 24 36 196.0 

34 CRO 210747 SAVAR Karla **.CRO 15 14 10 11 24 4 25 46 41 36 49 201.0 

35 HKG 201678 HIGHFIELD Molly **.HKG 13 10 8 27 25 5 36 39 36 49 40 203.0 

36 ISR 168365 BARUCH Juli **.ISR 29 19 27 16 7 15 10 36 30 45 UFD 205.0 

37 GER 208268 FISCHER Lina Kristin N .045 SVG 28 10 25 38 39 14 12 48 32 22 25 206.0 

38 GRE 207517 PROVELENGIOU Amalia **.GRE 20 14 3 20 RET 31 17 42 31 41 30 207.0 

39 GBR 204914 WINGEATT Stephanie **.GBR 7 21 29 20 22 31 32 38 47 12 33 213.0 

40 RUS 205091 BEREZA Ekaterina **.RUS 6 3 37 30 30 42 33 47 21 25 31 216.0 

41 DEN 208935 NORSELL Michala **.DEN 21 22 18 23 16 25 50 33 37 33 29 220.0 

42 RUS 208241 BOROVKOVA Elizaveta **.RUS 27 27 13 13 35 35 26 22 39 32 27 222.0 

43 GER 207182 WIERSCHIN Theresa MV.029 ASVG 10 39 22 36 24 39 15 18 24 44 35 223.0 

44 IRL 211117 STAUNTON Nell **.IRL 37 24 15 41 28 6 20 37 40 23 34 224.0 

45 HKG 186395 HIGHFIELD Nancy **.HKG 25 6 22 22 32 4 35 40 42 46 39 232.0 

46 JPN 173423 KOYA Emiri **.JPN 29 15 29 42 8 33 16 32 50 37 45 244.0 

47 GBR 211875 MONAGHAN Mila **.GBR 18 26 BFD 16 22 34 19 BFD 44 28 41 248.0 

48 GER 209944 WITTENBERG Ellen B .049 SV 03 7 18 35 38 26 21 18 51 46 30 UFD 252.0 

49 RSA 184817 ROBINSON Michaela **.RSA 34 24 30 6 11 10 47 49 51 39 50 253.0 

50 GER 210143 SCHOCH Katharina BW.042 STSC 30 26 20 26 12 29 11 45 48 40 46 255.0 

51 GER 211233 PERMANTIER Florence NW.174 SKBUE 1 9 50 39 15 11 47 52 52 50 51 275.0 

52 CYP 194982 MAKRI Marilena **.CYP 18 52 33 28 44 20 5 50 43 43 44 278.0 

53 PER 200314 TUDELA Diana **.PER 49 33 19 14 18 19 37 43 49 DNF 47 279.0 
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54 AUS 211511 CALDECOAT Paige **.AUS 17 40 BFD 40 12 23 20 3 2 15 9 141.0 

55 BER 204780 PENRUDDOCKE Adriana **.BER 15 37 46 18 29 45 16 9 7 13 2 146.0 

56 POL 205300 HARC Katarzyna **.POL 46 17 31 23 39 10 28 17 1 5 20 152.0 

57 LAT 212190 ELERTE Agija **.LAT 22 37 BFD 18 19 34 43 4 10 4 4 152.0 

58 GER 204160 KRÖMKE Anna BG.031 SVSF 34 21 BFD 35 36 21 10 18 3 10 10 162.0 

59 GBR 197705 SACKER Molly **.GBR 31 34 21 10 42 26 34 26 9 3 6 166.0 

60 RUS 209467 GUSEVA Ekaterina **.RUS 27 29 28 32 23 19 24 22 15 6 7 171.0 

61 GBR 208325 CUMPSTY Freya **.GBR 35 19 38 35 41 8 25 28 4 1 17 172.0 

62 GER 211222 MACKENBROCK Marleen NW.145 HISC 37 48 21 25 48 32 9 7 19 12 16 178.0 

63 FIN 210136 KAAKINEN Veera **.FIN 44 41 31 45 45 13 29 2 18 2 3 183.0 

64 USA 180136 AUSTIN Grace **.USA 24 25 28 28 7 38 41 11 23 18 23 187.0 

65 HKG 210298 TRUHOL Jacqueline **.HKG 21 22 39 24 51 27 30 27 5 7 26 189.0 

66 GBR 210000 CRANE Emma **.GBR 31 43 20 21 50 16 42 1 29 9 32 201.0 

67 GER 211262 MÜLLER Carolin BG.006 FBGY 41 45 19 15 31 47 32 12 26 26 5 207.0 

68 SWE 200669 JONSSON Hanna **.SWE 36 46 34 19 37 45 14 10 17 27 15 209.0 

69 JPN 168695 AKAMATSU Lisa **.JPN 48 30 40 27 14 36 38 13 21 25 8 212.0 

70 LAT 207538 KUMPINA Estere **.LAT 36 44 48 49 33 50 15 8 11 11 11 217.0 

71 GER 209799 HOFFMANN Christin BA.054 SCAI 39 35 26 29 21 5 33 20 28 22 34 218.0 

72 GBR 209140 TANGUY Eloise **.GBR 26 31 23 37 43 38 12 21 40 17 13 218.0 

73 NED 202338 VAN DER ZIJDEN Barte **.NED 23 30 BFD 31 35 24 31 14 8 32 31 224.0 

74 BEL 210363 BULTYNCK Kirsten **.BEL 30 34 11 34 17 27 34 19 42 42 12 226.0 

75 ITA 184864 MAZZA Virginia **.ITA 47 32 24 32 41 24 35 35 20 8 18 228.0 

76 NED 196977 SMIT Charlotte **.NED 35 31 16 46 27 42 11 16 41 37 19 233.0 

77 CRO 207339 ERCEGOVAC Ivona **.CRO 40 20 14 22 20 37 44 23 30 30 37 233.0 

78 NED 208434 VAN HARREWIJN Cassandra **.NED 33 28 30 36 34 17 48 24 14 21 36 237.0 

79 GBR 198310 HUTCHINGS Ellie **.GBR 38 25 47 51 46 32 22 6 6 28 38 241.0 

80 IRL 211461 COVENEY Tara **.IRL 45 42 36 49 38 49 40 15 13 14 1 244.0 

81 NED 211163 HOUWELING Sophie **.NED 28 42 BFD 17 23 26 24 42 39 19 28 246.0 

82 NED 178422 VAN OLST Bonne **.NED 23 44 17 30 21 35 37 33 27 48 40 263.0 

83 AUS 199098 O SHEA Maddie **.AUS 51 50 36 21 25 43 51 5 38 39 14 271.0 

84 FRA 186634 BONE Juliette **.FRA 42 40 42 34 9 44 23 25 25 31 DNE 283.0 

85 NOR 207546 BJøRVE THUEN Martine **.NOR 38 27 38 46 33 46 51 43 16 20 22 283.0 

86 NED 204180 DRONTMANN Maartje **.NED 49 49 34 39 28 28 48 31 35 24 25 292.0 

87 NED 194915 BURGHGRAEF Sophie **.NED 46 47 23 43 36 14 50 40 33 35 27 297.0 

88 GER 198716 MITTMANN Tabea NW.045 SCM 33 36 43 45 42 41 49 37 12 16 39 299.0 

89 RSA 201755 STOCK Sonja **.RSA 26 16 49 31 46 37 30 41 32 DNS DNC 313.0 

90 NED 202113 HOOGSTEDE Floortje **.NED 20 48 33 44 30 29 28 DNF 22 DNC DNC 314.0 

91 CZE 211237 KEBLOVA Lucie **.CZE 12 36 BFD 24 15 46 46 46 50 47 47 319.0 

92 POL 195782 LASKOWSKA Oliwia **.POL 43 46 37 42 50 16 43 45 37 38 21 322.0 

93 GBR 207986 CRAIG Eleanor **.GBR 41 45 45 37 53 39 36 36 31 33 24 322.0 

94 GBR 206839 POOLE Eleanor **.GBR 45 47 35 48 29 25 45 UFD 24 36 42 328.0 

95 RSA 191120 DEARY Sarah-Jane **.RSA 50 52 26 51 47 43 40 32 36 34 30 338.0 

96 GER 209769 ODENDAHL Kira NW.001 KYC 50 43 41 48 37 47 38 30 43 29 33 341.0 

97 GBR 211256 WOOD Christine **.GBR 39 39 40 41 34 44 39 34 45 40 35 341.0 

98 GBR 205768 HUGHES Deborah **.GBR 42 51 32 33 49 48 45 44 34 23 43 344.0 

99 CZE 192980 KOSTALOVA Bara **.CZE 40 13 39 50 38 40 49 47 52 45 48 359.0 

100 IRL 198783 CARROLL Amy **.IRL 44 35 44 44 40 49 41 38 47 46 29 361.0 

101 NED 205741 VAN DAM Maartje **.NED 43 49 24 47 40 40 44 39 44 49 DNS 370.0 

102 RSA 191101 WRIGHT Isabella **.RSA 51 41 51 50 48 50 39 29 48 41 41 387.0 

103 AUS 208543 BENTLEY Amelia **.AUS 48 53 53 53 43 51 52 49 46 44 44 430.0 

104 POL 201561 TREDOWSKA Anna **.POL 47 50 42 53 49 48 53 50 49 DNF 45 433.0 

105 GBR 198575 TULETT Molly **.GBR 53 51 41 52 51 52 53 48 53 50 46 444.0 

106 GBR 211322 WILLIAMS Natalya **.GBR 52 53 52 52 52 51 52 DNF 51 43 49 454.0 
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